Hirvensalopadivat. Lasten juoksukilpailu, Syvalahti,3.9.2022.

P2v60m
1. Miska Kannisto 24,7
2. Mauno Méakinen 28,1
3. Adam Leppaniemi 33,4
4, Joonatan Saviauk 36,6
5. Sisu Méakinen 52,1
6. Tuukka Lindvall 52,6
7. Oliver Myrsky 59,3
8. Risto Valpas 59,9
9. Aleksi Roine 1.06,1
10. Seth Reunamaki 1.11,6
11. Risto Kankaanranta 1.18,7
12. Ohto Reuna 1.19,6
13. lisak Polvinen 2.10,6
P4v 200 m
1. Eero Asanto 56,1
2. Robert Rantanen 1.06,2
3. Miro Kannisto 1.08,2
4, Alvar Jamsen 1.09,5
5. Eeli Lindstrom 1.17,3
6. Robin Uzbjakov 1.31,0
7. Joel Aaltonen 1.31,7
8. Tarmo Hartiala 1.37,0
9. Peetu Lindvall 1.40,2
10. Roni Kesalainen 1.42,4
11. Liam Osterholm 1.45,4
12. Aaro Isomaa 2.57,5

Aatos Sjoblom

P6v400 m
1. Toivo Furuholm 1.39,5
2. Urho Makinen 1.49,1
3. Oliver Gronroos 1.55,8
4. Kasper Lindblom 1.57,2
5. Mauno Pirttijarvi 2.00,3
6. Alexander Uzbjakov 2.00,4



Tobias Marimo
Victor Matsson
Kaarle Suontausta
Milton Peltoniemi
Aapeli Polvinen
Alvar Pulkkinen

P 8 v 600 m

oOhkwnNE

Eino Asanti

Niklas Marimo

Einar Pulkkinen
Eemeli Polvinen
Oliver Kangasluoma
Erik Salminen

P 10v 800 m

1.

Niklas Kannisto

T2v60m

HBOoo~NoOh~wNE

Klea Sepsi-Tomperi
Lilja Virtaniemi

Isla Lehtovaara
Olivia Lehtinen
Vilja Helimo
Rebekka Immonen
Hilma Lindstrém
Tyyne Pirttijarvi
Elea Gustafsson
Frida Schwartz

T4v 200 m

NoO~WNE

lisa Jalo

Helena Hopia
Matilda Lehtonen
liris Kuusela
Kaarin Heikonen
Frida Aukia
Helka Helppi

2.03,4
2.10,9
2.14,1
2.21,2
2.21,7
2.22,3

2.33,3
2.44,2
2.48,2
2.48,6
2.56,9
3.23,3

3.47,2

26,8
30,1
32,0
39,0
45,4
47,7
48,4
53,4
1.04,3
1.43,0

1.08,5
1.14,2
1.17,1
1.21,9
1.32,9
1.35,4
1.36,1



7.
9.

10.

Viola Vidman
Adessa Lehtinen
Senni Virtanen

T6v400 m

HOoO~NOOh~WNE

Emilia Hartiala

Aava-Eszter Sepsi-Tomperi

Rebekka Rantanen
Amber Pulkki

Lilja Peltoniemi
Pihla Helimo

Edla Aukia
Amanda Lehtonen
Assi Rockas

Malla Makinen
Frida Isomaa

T 8v 600 m

arwNE

Eeva Bjork
Cecilia Savolainen
Kerttu Suontausta
Alisa Raunio

Elle Makinen

T10v 800 m

akrwNE

Veronica Ranta
Minttu Kurikka
Emilia Kangasluoma
Felicia Gronroos
Ellen Lundgvist

1.36,1
1.44,7
2.11,0

1.58,5
1.58,9
1.59,5
2.01,0
2.02,1
2.03,9
2.07,6
2.21,0
3.05,3
3.10,9

2.22,7
2.24,0
2.30,9
2.33,9
2.38,8

3.13,0
3.13,6
3.24,6
4.04,3
4.17,9



